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280 281 282 300
Avella, Sand

217

216

Weda, Sand

Avella, Warm Grey

Avella, Pine Green

Flashtex, Light Grey

Flashtex, Dark Grey
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350

316

302

301

Tavra, Slate Grey

Taura, Deep Grey

Cordufine, Beige

Cordufine, Pine Green

Weda, Blue

Weda, Rust

412 507

411

359
Taura, Cappuccino

358

357

Elegance, Burned Curry

Esina, Rust Orange

Esina, Cedar Brown

Taura, Chocco

Taura, O White
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525

521

518

512

51

510

Mixed Dance, Light Blue

Mixed Dance, Grey

Elegance, Green

Elegance, Ultramarine

Elegance, Red

Elegance, Orange
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527

Mixed Dance, Natural

535
Bouclé, Forest Green

Twist, Charcoal

595
Corduroy, Burnt Orange

528

Mixed Dance, Blue

534
Bouclé, Ochre

612

Blida, Sand Grey

529

Bouclé, Charcoal

537

Boucle, Blue

&88
Silvershine

530

Bouclé, Taupe

il

Phobos, Latte
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531

Boucle, Off White

550
Faunal, Black

Phobos, Mocha

533
Bouclé, Ash Grey

551

Faunal, Brown
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594
Corduroy, Ivory
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Name

Avella

Boucle

Blida

Cordufine

Corduroy

Elegance

Esina

Faunal

Flashtex

Kenya

Mixed Dance

Phobos

Silvershine

Taura

Twist

Weda

Composition

100% Polyester

55% Recycled polyester /
A5% Polyester

80 % Polyester / 20 % Linen

85 % Polyester /' 15 %
Polyamide

100% Polyester

100 % Polyester

A5% Recycled polyester /
55 % Polyester

80 % Polyester / 175%
leather / 2,5 % Polyurethane

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

100 % Polyurethan

Q6 % Polyester / 4 % Acrylic
100 % Polyester

100 % Polyester

Color fastness
to light
(scale 1-5)

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5
4.5

5

4.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

Pilling Martindale

resistance
(scale 1-5)

4-5 85.000

4 27.000

3-4 200.000

4-5 100.000

4 109.000

4 60.000

4-5 100.000

4 56.000

4-5 116.000

3-4 112.000

4-5 85.500

4 100.000

3-4 50.000

4-5 45000

4 36.000

4 100.000

OEKO-TEX®

Water

repellent



